Region 2 - North East

Name

Lee, Hyunwoo

Xu, Weiming
Johnston, Alexander
Jativa-Calle, Jonathan
Jativa-Calle, Jonathan
Robinson, Will
Francis, Daniel
Gazerani-Lopez, Daniel
Siemens, Jan
Macdonald, Ciaran
Wu, Feitong

Manoj, Partheev
Robinson, Ben

Arora, Prachi

Lin, Nick

Anderson, Ryan

Craggs, Alistair
Mohindra, Arun

McCutcheon, Andrew
Lee, Hyunwoo
Sixsmith, Mylo
Watson, Jared
McCann, Sam
Aditjandra, Sean

Hulse, Beau

Ellam, Abigail

Appleby, Jay
Kashyap, Kashyap
Krishen

MclIntosh, Jamie
Alexander

Wall, Oliver

Team

St Mary's A
RGS Newcastle
St Mary's A
St Mary's B
St Mary's A
RGS Newcastle
St Mary's A
St Mary's A
St Mary's B
St Mary's A
St Mary's A
St Mary's B
RGS Newcastle
RGS Newcastle
St Mary's A

Ponteland High
School

St Mary's B
RGS Newcastle

Ponteland High
School

St Mary's B

Ponteland High
School

RGS Newcastle

Ponteland High
School

St Mary's B

Ponteland High
School

Ponteland High
School

St Mary's B
RGS Newcastle

RGS Newcastle
RGS Newcastle

Performance Score Games

476
1149
400
400
400
1314
1133
400
400
0
835

O O O O o o o

1425
-400
1182
-400
1093
-400
-400

-400
-400
-400

1164
-400

_ o = = NN R = NN

_ N R R NN R R NN R R NN

—_

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%



