Region 2 - North East

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Lee, Hyunwoo	St Mary's A	476	1	1	100%	100%
Xu, Weiming	RGS Newcastle	1149	2	2	100%	100%
Johnston, Alexander	St Mary's A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Jativa-Calle, Jonathan	St Mary's B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Jativa-Calle, Jonathan	St Mary's A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Robinson, Will	RGS Newcastle	1314	2	2	100%	100%
Francis, Daniel	St Mary's A	1133	2	2	100%	100%
Gazerani-Lopez, Daniel	St Mary's A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Siemens, Jan	St Mary's B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Macdonald, Ciaran	St Mary's A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Wu, Feitong	St Mary's A	835	1	2	50%	50%
Manoj, Partheev	St Mary's B	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Robinson, Ben	RGS Newcastle	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Arora, Prachi	RGS Newcastle	0	1	2	50%	50%
Lin, Nick	St Mary's A	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Anderson, Ryan	Ponteland High School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Craggs, Alistair	St Mary's B	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Mohindra, Arun	RGS Newcastle	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
McCutcheon, Andrew	Ponteland High School	1425	0	1	0%	0%
Lee, Hyunwoo	St Mary's B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Sixsmith, Mylo	Ponteland High School	1182	0	1	0%	0%
Watson, Jared	RGS Newcastle	-400	0	2	0%	0%
McCann, Sam	Ponteland High School	1093	0	1	0%	0%
Aditjandra, Sean	St Mary's B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Hulse, Beau	Ponteland High School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Ellam, Abigail	Ponteland High School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Appleby, Jay	St Mary's B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Kashyap, Kashyap Krishen	RGS Newcastle	-400	0	1	0%	0%
McIntosh, Jamie Alexander	RGS Newcastle	1164	0	1	0%	0%
Wall, Oliver	RGS Newcastle	-400	0	1	0%	0%